
BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER

C 41 001

The C 41 001 brake master cylinder is

synonymous with reliability

Brembo’s hydraulic range not only contains braking

system components, but also clutch components,

including clutch pipes and cylinders, as well as the brake

master cylinder. All Brembo brake master cylinders are

subjected to rigid operating, tightness (hydraulic and

pneumatic) and durability tests.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Durability

Durability test

Tightness test

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509633472
Axle

Diameter

19,05 mm

Threading

12 x 1,25

Braking system

Bendix

Material

Cast Iron

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

21011602610 LADA

2101160261010 LADA

21011602615 LADA

21210160261000 LADA

21211602610 LADA

7612103 LADA


